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E-Rate Funding Commitments

State: MT Funding Year: 2007

Applicant CANYON CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT 4

Service Contact Phone Address

City

INTERNET SUSAN ZENTZ (406) 6564471 3139 DUCK CREEK RD BILLINGS

ACCESS

TELCOMM SUSAN ZENTZ (406) 6564471 3139 DUCK CREEK RD BILLINGS

SERVICES

Sum

Total

Zip
59101

59101

SAmount

$2,723.33

$1,611.47

$4,334.80

$4,334.80
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Date
6/19/07

6/19/07

48

48

Page 1 of 2


http://www.sl.universalservice.org/funding/SenateSearch.asp#form
http://www.sl.universalservice.org/funding/ASC_FAQ.asp
http://www.sl.universalservice.org/overview/ASChelp.asp

http://www.sl.universalservice.org/funding/SenateResult.asp 6/18/07 10:02 AM

http://www.sl.universalservice.org/funding/SenateResult.asp Page 2 of 2



